EastCoast

Service X6
Weekday Timetable

Haddington, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
The Jewel

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haddington, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
The Jewel

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South

The Jewel

Wallyford, Fa'side Inn
Tranent, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Haddington, Market Street
Haddington, High Street

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South

The Jewel

Wallyford, Fa'side Inn
Tranent, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Haddington, Market Street
Haddington, High Street

P — Starts Musselburgh High Street 10 minutes before Wallyford Fa’Side Avenue
M — Continues to Musselburgh High Street

1307
1320
1326
1337
1346
1348
1356
1404
1412

1337
1350
1356
1407
1416
1418
1426
1434
1442

1407
1420
1426
1437
1446
1448
1456
1504
1512



EastCoast

Service X6
Saturday Timetable

Haddington, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
The Jewel

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haddington, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
The Jewel

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South

The Jewel

Wallyford, Fa'side Inn
Tranent, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Haddington, Market Street
Haddington, High Street

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South

The Jewel

Wallyford, Fa'side Inn
Tranent, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Haddington, Market Street
Haddington, High Street

P — Starts Musselburgh High Street 10 minutes before Wallyford Fa’Side Avenue
M — Continues to Musselburgh High Street
T — Starts Tranent Muirpark 2 minutes before Tranent High Street

X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

Y - Journey terminates Musselburgh High Street on 24 or 31 December

1307
1320
1326
1337
1346
1348
1356
1404
1412

1337
1350
1356
1407
1416
1418
1426
1434
1442

1407
1420
1426
1437
1446
1448
1456
1504
1512

1437
1450
1456
1507
1516
1518
1526
1534
1542

1507
1520
1526
1537
1546
1548
1556
1604
1612



EastCoast

Service X6
Sunday Timetable

Haddington, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford, Fa'side Avenue
The Jewel

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Atholl Crescent

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South

The Jewel

Wallyford, Fa'side Inn
Tranent, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Haddington, Market Street
Haddington, High Street

0615
0627
0632
0641
0649
0651
0658
0704
0711

0715
0727
0732
0741
0749
0751
0758
0804
0811

0830
0842
0848
0859
0908
0910
0918
0925
0933

0932
0944
0950
1001
1010
1012
1020
1028
1036

1017
1030
1036
1047
1056
1058
1106
1114
1122

117
1130
1136
1147
1156
1158
1206
1214
1222

P — Starts Musselburgh High Street 10 minutes before Wallyford Fa’Side Avenue
M — Continues to Musselburgh High Street

X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

Y - Journey terminates Musselburgh High Street on 24 or 31 December

1217
1230
1236
1247
1256
1258
1306
1314
1322

1317
1330
1336
1347
1356
1358
1406
1414
1422

1417
1430
1436
1447
1456
1458
1506
1514
1522

1517
1530
1536
1547
1556
1558
1606
1614
1622

1617
1630
1636
1647
1656
1658
1706
1714
1722

1717
1730
1736
1747
1756
1758
1806
1814
1822

1817
1830
1835
1844
1852
1854
1902
1909
1917

1912
1925
1930
1939
1947
1949
1957
2004
2012

2012
2025
2030
2039
2047
2049
2056
2102
2109

Y
2131
2143
2147
2156
2204
2206
2213
2219
2226

Y
2231
2243
2247
2256
2304
2306
2313
2319
2326



